2025 /2026 CLUB NIGHT SCHEDULE

ENTRIES CLOSE AT 3:00PM ON CLUB NIGHT.

ALL ENTRIES VIA SWIMCENTRAL.

CLUB

NIGHT # | DATE EVENTS SPECIAL EVENT
| Friday, 10 October 2025 25/50M ALL STROKES | 100 M FREESTYLE
2 Friday, 17 October 2025 25/50M ALL STROKES | 100M BREASTSTROKE
3 Friday, 24 October 2025 25/50M ALL STROKES | 200M FREESTYLE
4 Friday, 31 October 2025 25/50M ALL STROKES | 100M BACKSTROKE
5 Friday, 7 November 2025 25/50M ALL STROKES | 100M BUTTERFLY
6 Friday, 14 November 2025 25/50M ALL STROKES | 100M INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY
P 4 Friday, 21 November 2025 25/50M ALL STROKES | 200M INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY
8 Friday, 28 November 2025 25/50M ALL STROKES | 100M FREESTYLE
9 Friday, 5 December 2025 25/50M ALL STROKES | NOVELTY RELAY
10 Friday, 9 January 2026 25/50M ALL STROKES | 100M BREASTSTROKE
11 Wednesday, 14 January 2026 | 25/50M ALL STROKES | 200M FREESTYLE
12 Wednesday, 28 January 2026 | 25/50M ALL STROKES | 100M BACKSTROKE
13 Wednesday, 4 February 2026 | 25/50M ALL STROKES | 100M BUTTERFLY
14 Friday, 13 February 2026 25/50M ALL STROKES | ELAINE GOEBEL RELAY
i3] Friday, 20 February 2026 25/50M ALL STROKES | 100M INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY
16 Friday, 27 February 2026 25/50M ALL STROKES | 200M INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY




